
* The discount applies to all transactions performed on the partner's gateway. 
In a situation where the customer has an individual discount, the higher value is taken into account.

Gateway Exchange

100 000

300 000

777 777

2 000 000

5 000 000

10%

15%

22,5%

25%

30%

5%

10%

20%

25%

30%

—

—

—

50%

100%

Cryptoterminal

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

Only time-locked stakings entitle you to obtain such discounts

Tier 3 

Tier 4 

Tier 5 

Tier 6 

Tier 7 

Baby Whale

Shark

Walrus

Orca

King of the ocean

Amount 
of staked tokens

Transaction 
fee discount*

Transaction 
fee discount

Withdrawal 
fee discount

Commission
reduction


