

		Gateway		Exchange		Cryptoterminal
		Amount of staked tokens	Transaction fee discount*	Transaction fee discount	Withdrawal fee discount	Commission reduction
Tier 3	Baby Whale	100 000	10%	5%	_	0%
Tier 4	Shark	300 000	15%	10%	_	5%
Tier 5	Walrus	777 777	22,5%	20%	_	10%
Tier 6	Orca	2 000 000	25%	25%	50%	15%
Tier 7	King of the ocean	5 000 000	30%	30%	100%	20%

Only time-locked stakings entitle you to obtain such discounts

\* The discount applies to all transactions performed on the partner's gateway.

In a situation where the customer has an individual discount, the higher value is taken into account.